## GLOBEX TRANSFER, LLC AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSFER WITHOUT MEDALLION

ISSUING COMPANY	/:
CURRENT REGISTRAN	:
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	::
DATE OF ISSUE	::
TOTAL SHARES ISSUE	):
TO BE TRANSFERRED TO	):
ADDRESS:	
We	

("Company Name")

agree to indemnify and hold harmless Globex Transfer, LLC and assume any and all liability inregards to this replacement or any events which result from this replacement. In the event of any dispute the Company agrees to provide for Globex Transfer, LLC defense in the form of legal representation which is acceptable to Globex Transfer, LLC or compensation for reasonable fees incurred as a result of any dispute. In the absence of Company assuming liability and providing for Globex Transfer, LLC's defense, Globex Transfer, LLC will be authorized to reissue shares which are the result of any demand made by a shareholder with a valid claim to the certificate being transferred if this issuance will not cause the company to exceed the authorized number of shares available.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Please return this form to:

Globex Transfer, LLC 780 Deltona Blvd., Suite 202 Deltona, FL 32725 Via Facsimile: (386) 267-3124 E-mail: <u>mt@globextransfer.com</u>